WITNESS, LITIGATION PRACTICE FORM

USE ONE PAGE PER WITNESS

PARTY CALLING WITNESS:

SUBPOENAED?  ATTACH COPY OF SUBPOENA

NAME:

ADDRESS:

HOME TELEPHONE:                   WORK TELEPHONE:

EMPLOYER:

SYNOPSIS OF TESTIMONY:

DOCUMENTS USED WITH WITNESS:

1.

2.

3.

4.

SIGNIFICANCE TO CASE:

IMPEACHMENT:

DEPOSITION?  ATTACH SUMMARY

EVIDENCE QUESTIONS ON THIS TESTIMONY, WITH RELEVANT CITATIONS:

OBJECTIONS TO WITNESS CAPACITY WITH RELEVANT CITATIONS:

